
The following document includes a list of the current 
committees which students have expressed an 
interest in starting. Please scroll through the 
document and sign up (with your name and email 
address) to any committees that you would like to 
serve on.  
Thanks! 
SAPA Board 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Table of Contents 
1. Fundraising Committee  
2. Community Service Committee  
3. Wellness Committee  
4. Social Committee  
5. Marketing Committee  
6. Professional Development  Committee  

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1. Fundraising Committee  
Name Email Address 

David Barnes dbarnes@udel.edu 

Rachel Linstead Goldsmith linstead@udel.edu 

Allison Rice ricealli@udel.edu  

Natasha Nau nnau@udel.edu 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
*No designated Chairperson 
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2. Community Service Committee  
Name Email Address 

Ama Nyame-Mensah amanm@udel.edu 

Steven Thorp steven@udel.edu 

Dionna Sargent dsargent@udel.edu 

Helen Arega  harega@udel.edu 

Gabrielle Vicari gvicari@udel.edu 

Matthew Parkhurst mpark@udel.edu 

Leann Moore lmoore@udel.edu 

  

  

  

 
*No designated Chairperson 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

3. Wellness Committee  
Name Email Address 

Kathryn Lonczewski klon@udel.edu 

Natasha Nau nnau@udel.edu 

Rafig rafig@udel.edu 

Matthew Parkhurst mpark@udel.edu 

  

  

  

  

  

 
*No designated Chairperson 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

4. Social Committee  
Name Email Address 

Steve Ottinger (Chairperson) ottinger@udel.edu 

Allison Rice ricealli@udel.edu 

Gabrielle Vicari gvicari@udel.edu 

Matthew Parkhurst mpark@udel.edu 

Kelly Smith kelsmith@udel.edu 

Nikita Mutter nmutter@udel.edu 

Kathryn Lonczewski klon@udel.edu 

  

  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



5. Marketing Committee  
Name Email Address 

Steve Ottinger (Chairperson) ottinger@udel.edu 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



6. Professional Development Committee  
Name Email Address 

Cimone Philpotts (Chairperson) cimonep@udel.edu 

Dionna S. Sargent  dsargent@udel.edu 

Jenn Nichols jennmnic@udel.edu 

Matthew Parkhurst mpark@udel.edu 
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